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WORKING GROUP MEETING

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 32/WG 3
17th January – 27th January 2000

Santa Fe, New Mexico, U.S.A.

Last Updated: 1999-08-23

1 Introduction Of Participants

2 Distribution Of Documents

3 Selection Of Secretary And Drafting Committee

4 Approval Of Agenda

5 Minutes From Previous Meeting
5.1 Minutes of the JTC 1/SC 32 WG3 Meeting

Loenen a/d Vecht, October 4 – October 15, 1999 (WG3 N0026, SAF-001)

5.2 Review of action items from minutes

6 Administrative Matters
6.1 Calling Notice for SC 32/WG 3 Meeting, Santa Fe, New Mexico, USA, N0024, SAF-

024)

6.2 Mailing List (SD-001)

6.3 WG3 Document Log (SD-002)

6.4 WG3 Projects (SD-003)

6.5 Guidelines for Submission of Proposals (SD-004)

6.6 WG3 Current Schedule (SD-005)

6.7 Template for Submission of Ballot Comments (SD-006)

6.8 Procedures for E-mail Ballots (SD-007)

6.9 ISO 9075-1 SQL/Framework WD (SAF-003)

6.10 ISO 9075-2 SQL/Foundation WD (SAF-004)

6.11 ISO 9075-3 SQL/CLI WD (SAF-005)

6.12 ISO 9075-4 SQL/PSM WD (SAF-006)

6.13 ISO 9075-7 SQL/Temporal WD (SAF-007)

6.14 ISO 9075-9 SQL/MED WD (SAF-008)

6.15 ISO 9075-10 SQL/OLB WD (SAF-009)

6.16 ISO 9075-11 SQL/Schemata WD (SAF-010)

6.17 ISO 9075 SQL/OLAP WD (SC32 N00292) (SAF-011)

6.18 Master Index of ISO 9075 WDs (SAF-012)

6.19 Minutes of ISO 9075-9 SQL/MED CD Continuation Editing Meeting, Loenen a/d Vecht
(SC32 N00???, SAF-013)
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6.20 Minutes of ISO 9075-10 SQL/OLB FCD Continuation Editing Meeting, Loenen a/d
Vecht (SC32 N00???, SAF-014)

7 Liaison
7.1 

8 National Body Opening Comments

9 Technical Corrigenda
9.1 SQL Technical Corrigendum #4 (SAF-002)

10 Amendment 1 (SQL/OLAP WD)
10.1 

11 Multi-Part Proposals
11.1 

12 Framework (SQL/Framework WD 9075-1)
12.1 

13 Foundation (SQL/Foundation WD 9075-2)
13.1 

14 CLI (SQL/CLI WD 9075-3)
14.1 

15 Persistent Stored Modules (SQL/PSM WD 9075-4)
15.1 

16 Temporal SQL (SQL/Temporal WD 9075-7)
16.1 

17 Management Of External Data (SQL/MED WD 9075-9)
17.1 

18 Object Language Bindings (SQL/OLB WD 9075-10)
18.1 

19 Information and Definition Schemas (SQL/Schemata WD 9075-11)
19.1 

20 Liaison Statements To Other Groups
20.1 

21 ACTION ITEMS

22 ADJOURN



SC32 WG3 N0025

1999-08-23

3

FINAL AGENDA

DOCUMENT REGISTER

ISO/IEC JTC1/SC32/WG3

DOCUMENT REGISTER

17th January – 27th January 2000

Santa Fe, New Mexico, U.S.A.

Prefix: SAF

No. Source Title Agenda Avail.?
001 Cotton Minutes from Loenen a/d Vecht WG Meeting WG5.1
002 Cannan Technical Corrigendum #4 WD WG9.1
003 Melton ISO 9075-1 SQL/Framework WD WG6.9
004 Melton ISO 9075-2 SQL/Foundation WD WG6.10
005 Melton ISO 9075-3 SQL/CLI WD WG6.11
006 Melton ISO 9075-4 SQL/PSM WD WG6.12
007 Melton ISO 9075-7 SQL/Temporal WD WG6.13
008 Melton ISO 9075-9 SQL/MED WD WG6.14
009 Melton ISO 9075-10 SQL/OLB WD WG6.15
010 Melton ISO 9075-11 SQL/Schemata WD WG6.16
011 Melton ISO 9075 SQL/OLAP WD WG6.17
012 Melton Master Index of ISO 9075 WDs WG6.18
013 Cotton Minutes of ISO 9075-9 SQL/MED CD Continuation Editing Meeting, Loenen a/d Vecht

(SC32 N00???)
WG6.19

014 Cotton Minutes of ISO 9075-10 SQL/OLB FCD Continuation Editing Meeting, Loenen a/d Vecht
(SC32 N00???)

WG6.20

015
016
017
018
019
020

* — Published standards documents are copyrighted and may be acquired only through certain specified mechanisms.


